

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Writ Appeal No:721 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	23.06.2025	<u>NJS,J & TRR,J</u> The learned counsel for the respondent/writ petitioner appeared through online. As it is represented that the learned counsel for the appellants is out of station, list the matter on 30.06.2025. _____ NJS,J _____ TRR,J Ksj	