

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.A.Nos.721 of 2024 & 1139 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7.	07.01.2026	<u>DEV,J & AHHS,J</u> These two (02) appeals require detailed consideration. Post on 19.01.2026. _____ DEV, J _____ AHHS,J SCS/SA	