

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATHI.**MAIN CASE No. W.A.No's.721 of 2024 and 1139 of 2023****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.06.2026	<u>DEV,J & AHHS,J.</u> At the request of Sri K.Sathyanarayana Moorthy, post on 17.07.2026. _____ DEV, J _____ AHHS, J KS	